SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BO4554

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
001 643552-4 Szénkefetarté 5-8 CB-64-hez 2
002 191627-8 Szénkefe CB-64 (=CB-56/57)* 1
003 211021-9 Golydscsapagy 607LLB 1
004 517083-8 Forgérész 220V BO4553/B0O4554/B 1
INC. 3,7,8
005 182777-0 Motorhaz-garnitara (jobbos + b 1
INC. 34

006 599319-7 Allorész 220V BO4563/B0O4561
007 253214-2 Lapos Alatét 9 253214-2
008 211092-6 Golydscsapagy 629DDW

009 265871-4 Onmetszo csavar M4x16

010 858220-8 NAME PLATE BO4554

011 241658-8 Ventilatorkerék 63 BO4553/B0O45
012 213051-6 Tomités 10 213051-6*

013 211066-7  Golyoscsapagy 6200LLB 211066-7

014 410752-9 Légterelo BO4550/BO4563/BO
015 410918-1 Alaplemez-rogzitoelem BO4510/
016  344100-9 Lap BO4550

017 911118-1 Trapézfeju csavar M4x12 911118
018 262512-3 Gumi huvely 48 BO4550/BO4561

019 253825-3 Téavtart6 alatét 6 BO4550/BO456
020 912117-6 Sillyesztett feju csavar M4x12

022 151404-0 Alaplemez, komplett BO4554

023 166027-1 DUST BAG

024 666053-5 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0

025 651523-7 Kapcsolé

026 682502-4 Kébelvédo 8-85*

027 265876-4 Onmetszo csavar M4x40
028 265875-6 Onmetszo csavar M4x25
029 265872-2 Onmetszo csavar M4x50 B

030 687063-9 Kéabel-fesziltségmentesito 6870
031 265995-6 Onmetszo csavar M4x18*

032 654532-5 Csatlakoz6sav 1P 654532-5*%
033 645142-9 Alkatrész BO4553

034 182777-0 Motorhaz-garnitara (jobbos + b

PR RPNRNRPRPRPRERRPRRPRPRPRPRPINNRRRERRENNRRPR

INC. 5
A01 192352-4 ABRASIVE PAPER SET
AO02 193712-3 5 pcs. Paper Dust Bag new
AO03 193932-9 Paper Dust Bag Holder Set
AO04  193745-8 ADAPTER SET

s




SERVICE DRAWING

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BO4554




